R BOBROFF

LSNP Council
1 November 1996 — 14 March 2014 (Suspended) 2004 Vice President
Replaced by Newly Elected Statutory Council on 19 | 2005 Vice President
November 2015
2006 President
LSNP Committees
1984-1985 No records available
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992 Attorneys Admission Examination — Examiners
(Junior Panel)
1992-1993 Attorneys Admission Examination — Examiners
(Junior Panel)
1993-1994 e  Court Practice Committee
e  Legal Education Committee
e  Attorneys Admission Examination —
Examiners (Junior Panel)
e Disciplinary Committees
1994-1995 e  Advocates (Liaison Committee)
e  Court Practice Committee
e Judge President Liaison Committee
e Legal Education Committee
e Disciplinary Committees
e  Attorneys Admission Examination —
Examiners (Junior Panel)
1995-1996 e Court Practice Committee

e Judge President Liaison Committee
e Disciplinary Committees
e Attorneys Admission Examination —

e Examiners (Junior Panel)




1996-1997

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee

Judge President Liaison Committee
Justice (Liaison) Committee

Society News Committee

1997-1998

Assessment Committee
Court Practice Committee

Judge President Liaison Committee

1998-1999

Assessment Committee
Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee

1999-2000

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee
Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Finances Committee

Disciplinary Committees

2000-2001

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee
Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Finances Committee

Planning & Strategy Committee

Disciplinary Committees

2001-2002

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee
Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Planning & Strategy Committee

Disciplinary Committees

2002-2003

Assessment Committee
Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee

2003-2004

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee
Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee

Management Committee (Vice President)




2004-2005

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
(Chairperson)

Management Committee (Vice President)
MVA Committee (Chairperson)

Planning & Strategy Committee

2005-2006

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
(Chairperson)

Finances & Audit Committee (ex officio:
President)

HR & Remuneration Committee (ex officio:
President)

Management Committee (President)
MVA Committee (Chairperson)
Planning & Strategy Committee
(Chairperson)

Ad Hoc Committee: Qualified Lawyers

Transfer Test

2006-2007

Assessment Committee

Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
(Chairperson)

Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
(Chairperson)

Management Committee (Past President)
MVA Committee (Chairperson)

Planning & Strategy Committee

Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability
Ad Hoc Committee: Qualified Lawyers

Transfer Test




2007-2008

Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
(Chairperson)

MVA Committee (Chairperson)

Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability

2008-2009

Court Practice Committee

Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
(Chairperson)

Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
(Chairperson)

MVA Committee (Chairperson)

Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability

2009-2010

Anti-Touting Committee

Court Practice Committee
Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
MVA Committee (Chairperson)

Ad Hoc Committee: Bridging Finance

Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability

2010-2011

Anti-Touting Committee

Court Practice Committee

Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee

MVA Committee

Ad Hoc Committee: Appointment of Acting
Judges (Panel of Attorneys) Committee

Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability

2011-2012

Appointment of Acting Judges (Panel of
Attorneys) Committee
Ad Hoc Committee: MVA

2012-2013

Judicial Appointments Committee
Ad Hoc Committee: MVA

2013-2014




LSSA Council

1999-2000

2000-2001

2001-2002

2002-2003

2003-2004

2004-2005

2005-2006

2006-2007

2007-2008

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-2011

LSSA Standing Committees

1984-1985

No records available

1985-1986

1986-1987

1987-1988

1988-1989

1989-1990

1990-1991

1991-1992

1992-1993

1993-1994

1994-1995

e MVA

1995-1996

e MVA

1996-1997

e MVA

1997-1998

e MVA (Chairperson)

1998-1999

e MVA

1999-2000

e Communication
e MVA (Vice Chairperson)

2000-2001

. Communication
° MVA

2001-2002

. Communication
° MVA




2002-2003

Contingency Fees
Ethics
MVA

2003-2004

Ethics
MVA

Ad Hoc Committee on Contingency Fees

2004-2005

MVA
Ad Hoc Committee on Contingency Fees

Ad Hoc Committee on Ethics

2005-2006

Ethics
MVA

Ad Hoc Committee on Contingency Fees

2006-2007

Contingency Fees
Ethics

MVA

Practice Support

2007-2008

Contingency Fees
RAF

2008-2009

Contingency Fees
RAF

2009-2010

Contingency Fees
RAF

2010-2011

Contingency Fees
RAF

2011-2012

Contingency Fees

Personal Injury Committee

2012-2013

Contingency Fees

Personal Injury Committee

2013-2014

Attorneys Fidelity Fund

2006

2007 - Alternate

2008 - Alternate

2009 - Alternate

2010 - Alternate

2011 - Alternate




Gauteng Law Council

2000-2001

Chairperson

2001-2002 Chairperson
2002-2003 Council member
2003-2004 Council member
2004-2005 Council member
2005-2006 Council member
2006-2007 Council member
2007-2008

2008-2009

2009-2010

2010-2011

2011-2012

2012-2013

2013-2014




