R BOBROFF

LSNP Council	
1 November 1996 – 14 March 2014 (Suspended)	2004 Vice President
Replaced by Newly Elected Statutory Council on 19 November 2015	2005 Vice President
1.010.11301.2010	2006 President

1984-1985 1985-1986	No records available
1985-1986	
	-
1986-1987	-
1987-1988	-
1988-1989	-
1989-1990	-
1990-1991	-
1991-1992	Attorneys Admission Examination – Examiners
	(Junior Panel)
1992-1993	Attorneys Admission Examination – Examiners
	(Junior Panel)
1993-1994	Court Practice Committee
	Legal Education Committee
	Attorneys Admission Examination –
	Examiners (Junior Panel)
	Disciplinary Committees
1994-1995	Advocates (Liaison Committee)
	Court Practice Committee
	Judge President Liaison Committee
	Legal Education Committee
	Disciplinary Committees
	Attorneys Admission Examination –
	Examiners (Junior Panel)
1995-1996	Court Practice Committee
	Judge President Liaison Committee
	Disciplinary Committees
	Attorneys Admission Examination –
	Examiners (Junior Panel)

1996-1997	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Judge President Liaison Committee
	Justice (Liaison) Committee
	Society News Committee
1997-1998	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Judge President Liaison Committee
1998-1999	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
1999-2000	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Finances Committee
	Disciplinary Committees
2000-2001	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Finances Committee
	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Disciplinary Committees
2001-2002	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Disciplinary Committees
2002-2003	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
2003-2004	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	Management Committee (Vice President)

2004-2005	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	(Chairperson)
	Management Committee (Vice President)
	MVA Committee (Chairperson)
	Planning & Strategy Committee
2005-2006	10 10
2003-2000	
	Court Practice Committee Discipling and Maritaging Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee (Chairperson)
	Finances & Audit Committee (ex officio:
	President)
	HR & Remuneration Committee (ex officio: President)
	Management Committee (President)
	MVA Committee (Chairperson)
	Planning & Strategy Committee
	(Chairperson)
	Ad Hoc Committee: Qualified Lawyers
	Transfer Test
2006-2007	Assessment Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	(Chairperson)
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	(Chairperson)
	Management Committee (Past President)
	MVA Committee (Chairperson)
	Planning & Strategy Committee
	Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability
	Ad Hoc Committee: Qualified Lawyers
	Transfer Test

2007-2008	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	(Chairperson)
	MVA Committee (Chairperson)
	Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability
2008-2009	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	(Chairperson)
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	(Chairperson)
	MVA Committee (Chairperson)
	Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability
2009-2010	Anti-Touting Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Disciplinary Monitoring Committee
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	MVA Committee (Chairperson)
	Ad Hoc Committee: Bridging Finance
	Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability
2010-2011	Anti-Touting Committee
	Court Practice Committee
	Ethics, Guidance & Rules Committee
	MVA Committee
	Ad Hoc Committee: Appointment of Acting
	Judges (Panel of Attorneys) Committee
	Ad Hoc Committee: Limitation of Liability
2011-2012	Appointment of Acting Judges (Panel of
	Attorneys) Committee
	Ad Hoc Committee: MVA
2012-2013	Judicial Appointments Committee
	Ad Hoc Committee: MVA

LSSA Council	
1999-2000	
2000-2001	
2001-2002	
2002-2003	
2003-2004	
2004-2005	
2005-2006	
2006-2007	
2007-2008	
2008-2009	
2009-2010	
2010-2011	

LSSA Standing Committees	
1984-1985	No records available
1985-1986	-
1986-1987	-
1987-1988	-
1988-1989	-
1989-1990	-
1990-1991	-
1991-1992	-
1992-1993	-
1993-1994	-
1994-1995	• MVA
1995-1996	• MVA
1996-1997	• MVA
1997-1998	MVA (Chairperson)
1998-1999	• MVA
1999-2000	Communication
	MVA (Vice Chairperson)
2000-2001	Communication
	• MVA
2001-2002	Communication
	• MVA

2002-2003	Contingency Fees
	• Ethics
	• MVA
2003-2004	• Ethics
	• MVA
	Ad Hoc Committee on Contingency Fees
2004-2005	• MVA
	Ad Hoc Committee on Contingency Fees
	Ad Hoc Committee on Ethics
2005-2006	Ethics
	• MVA
	Ad Hoc Committee on Contingency Fees
2006-2007	Contingency Fees
	• Ethics
	• MVA
	Practice Support
2007-2008	Contingency Fees
	• RAF
2008-2009	Contingency Fees
	• RAF
2009-2010	Contingency Fees
	• RAF
2010-2011	Contingency Fees
	• RAF
2011-2012	Contingency Fees
	Personal Injury Committee
2012-2013	Contingency Fees
	Personal Injury Committee
2013-2014	-

Attorneys Fidelity Fund	
2006	
2007 – Alternate	
2008 – Alternate	
2009 – Alternate	
2010 – Alternate	
2011 – Alternate	

Gauteng Law Council	
2000-2001	Chairperson
2001-2002	Chairperson
2002-2003	Council member
2003-2004	Council member
2004-2005	Council member
2005-2006	Council member
2006-2007	Council member
2007-2008	-
2008-2009	-
2009-2010	-
2010-2011	-
2011-2012	-
2012-2013	-
2013-2014	-